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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2.14 yes

        PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 L M      

        TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 L M      

        KARANIKOLAS Orestis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 M      

        BALLOS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2004 L M      

A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2.79 yes

        MOURMOURIS Andreas GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2006 M      

        BERTSOS Pavlos-Romanos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2005 L M      

        PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2004 L M      

A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2.39 yes

        MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M      

        KANELLOS Christos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005 M      

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M      

        GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 L M      

E.A.XIFASKIAS 2.107 yes

        TENTEGIANNIS Minas GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2004 M      

        PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2005 M      

        MATSAGKOS Ioannis GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006 L M      

G.E.FLORINAS 2.19 yes

        KATIKARIDIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2004 R M      

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005 L M      

        CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2004 R M      

        GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M      

O.X.GLYFADAS 2.51 yes

        PANAGOPOULOS Petros GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2005 M      

        SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 M      

        SMYRNIS Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 M      

        GEORGOPOULOS Andreas GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 M      

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 014 0.0 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO yes

2. 2 019 0.0 GRE G.E.FLORINAS yes

3. 2 039 0.0 GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS yes

4. 2 051 0.0 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS yes

5. 2 079 0.0 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS yes

6. 2 107 0.0 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 38 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON () Foil Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 6 Participants

1 Direct elimination
06.06. 09:00

Table of 8 with place 1-4

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 06.06. 09:00

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 38 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON () Foil Men's U17
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 14 0.0

2 GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 19 0.0

3 GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 39 0.0

4 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 51 0.0

5 GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 79 0.0

6 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 107 0.0
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 09:00

5 A.S.A.O. ATHENS GRE   A

4 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   0

  R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE) / ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 9 Sun 09:00

3 A.X.I.A. ATHENS GRE   V

6 E.A.XIFASKIAS GRE   16

  R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) / MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 G.E.FLORINAS GRE  

 

Piste 9 Sun 10:20

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   33

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE) / PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 10:20

A.X.I.A. ATHENS GRE   28

G.E.FLORINAS GRE   V

R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 11:30

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   42

G.E.FLORINAS GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 6 Sun 11:30

1 O.X.GLYFADAS (4) GRE   28

2 A.X.I.A. ATHENS (3) GRE   V

  R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

09:00 | Piste 11 R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE / ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE

O.X.GLYFADAS 0 0 A.S.A.O. ATHENS

SMYRNIS Nikolaos 5 5 1 1 MOURMOURIS Andreas

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 5 10 4 3 PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios

PANAGOPOULOS Petros 2 12 6 2 BERTSOS Pavlos-Romanos

SMYRNIS Nikolaos 0 0 0 0 PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios

PANAGOPOULOS Petros 0 0 0 0 MOURMOURIS Andreas

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 0 0 0 0 BERTSOS Pavlos-Romanos

PANAGOPOULOS Petros 0 0 0 0 PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios

SMYRNIS Nikolaos 0 0 0 0 BERTSOS Pavlos-Romanos

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 0 0 0 0 MOURMOURIS Andreas

09:00 | Piste 9 R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE / MAVRIDIS Damianos, GRE

E.A.XIFASKIAS 16 45 A.X.I.A. ATHENS

MATSAGKOS Ioannis 1 1 5 5 MEINTANIS Dimitrios

TENTEGIANNIS Minas 1 2 10 5 KANELLOS Christos

PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios 1 3 15 5 GKIKAS Dimitrios

TENTEGIANNIS Minas 1 4 20 5 MEINTANIS Dimitrios

MATSAGKOS Ioannis 1 5 25 5 GKIKAS Dimitrios

PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios 3 8 30 5 KANELLOS Christos

TENTEGIANNIS Minas 2 10 35 5 GKIKAS Dimitrios

PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios 2 12 40 5 MEINTANIS Dimitrios

MATSAGKOS Ioannis 4 16 45 5 KANELLOS Christos
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Semi-Final

10:20 | Piste 9 R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE / PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE

O.X.GLYFADAS 33 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 5 5 4 4 TZOVANIS Artemios

PANAGOPOULOS Petros 2 7 10 6 BALLOS Georgios

GEORGOPOULOS Andreas 2 9 15 5 KARANIKOLAS Orestis

PANAGOPOULOS Petros 0 9 20 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 9 18 25 5 KARANIKOLAS Orestis

GEORGOPOULOS Andreas 3 21 30 5 BALLOS Georgios

PANAGOPOULOS Petros 1 22 35 5 KARANIKOLAS Orestis

GEORGOPOULOS Andreas 1 23 40 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 10 33 45 5 BALLOS Georgios

10:20 | Piste 11 R: MAVRIDIS Damianos, GRE / RENTOUMI Maria, GRE

G.E.FLORINAS 45 28 A.X.I.A. ATHENS

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 5 5 2 2 MEINTANIS Dimitrios

KATIKARIDIS Angelos 5 10 9 7 GKIKAS Dimitrios

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 5 15 14 5 KANELLOS Christos

KATIKARIDIS Angelos 5 20 16 2 MEINTANIS Dimitrios

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 5 25 19 3 KANELLOS Christos

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 5 30 20 1 GKIKAS Dimitrios

KATIKARIDIS Angelos 5 35 23 3 KANELLOS Christos

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 5 40 27 4 MEINTANIS Dimitrios

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 5 45 28 1 GKIKAS Dimitrios

Place 3/4

11:30 | Piste 6 R: MAVRIDIS Damianos, GRE / RENTOUMI Maria, GRE

A.X.I.A. ATHENS 45 28 O.X.GLYFADAS

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 1 1 5 5 SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos

GKIKAS Dimitrios 9 10 7 2 PANAGOPOULOS Petros

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 15 8 1 GEORGOPOULOS Andreas

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 5 20 9 1 PANAGOPOULOS Petros

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 25 15 6 SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos

GKIKAS Dimitrios 5 30 16 1 GEORGOPOULOS Andreas

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 35 18 2 PANAGOPOULOS Petros

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 5 40 18 0 GEORGOPOULOS Andreas

GKIKAS Dimitrios 5 45 28 10 SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
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Final

11:30 | Piste 1 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE

G.E.FLORINAS 45 42 A.O.X. EGALEO

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 4 4 3 3 TZOVANIS Artemios

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas 2 6 10 7 BALLOS Georgios

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 9 15 13 3 PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas 3 18 20 7 TZOVANIS Artemios

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 7 25 22 2 PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 5 30 28 6 BALLOS Georgios

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas 5 35 32 4 PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 1 36 40 8 TZOVANIS Artemios

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 9 45 42 2 BALLOS Georgios
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE G.E.FLORINAS  

        KATIKARIDIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2004

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005

        CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2004

        GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

2 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  

        PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

        TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

        KARANIKOLAS Orestis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

        BALLOS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2004

3 GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS  

        MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

        KANELLOS Christos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

        GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

4 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS  

        PANAGOPOULOS Petros GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2005

        SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

        SMYRNIS Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2007

        GEORGOPOULOS Andreas GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

Table of 8

5 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS  

        TENTEGIANNIS Minas GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2004

        PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2005

        MATSAGKOS Ioannis GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006

MED GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS (Direct elimination)  

        MOURMOURIS Andreas GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2006

        BERTSOS Pavlos-Romanos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2005

        PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos 1 1 1 3 0 0

VERVERIS Angelos 0 0 0

N VERVERIS Angelos 0 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 0 0

N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 0 0

B B RENTOUMI Maria 1 1 2 0 0

B B HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios 1 1 0 0

MAKRIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

N MAKRIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 0 0

N N N PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios 0 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 1 1 3 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE G.E.FLORINAS  

      KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2004

      SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005

      CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas G.E.FLORINAS 2004

      GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006

Silver GRE A.O.X. EGALEO  

      PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

      TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

      KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

      BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2004

Bronze GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS  

      MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

      KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005

      APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

      GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006


